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Bezirksschiitzenverband Lenzburg
Jungschiitzenwettschiessen 14. / 24. Juni 2017

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Sektion Total

1 FSV Holderbank 1 370
Plaz Kevin 97
Colombi Luca 93
Giitiger Patrick 90
Giitiger Nadja 90

2 S6 Ammerswil 2 321
Riva Nick 86
Hunn Niklas 81
Baltisberger Cyril 79
Battig Stefan 75

3 S6 Othmarsingen 1 320
Quenot Lionel 84
Kummer Andreas 79
Toéngi Aniel 79
Baumann Phillip 78

4 S6 Ammerswil 1 314
Basch Ueli 87
Keller Aaron 85
Ouargli Emilio 79
Wellinger Adrienne 63

5 SG Hendschiken 1 305
Eggler Delphine 90
Bertschinger Elias 79
Moser Marco 76
Bysdth Samuel 60

6 FSV Rupperswil 1 305
Wuillemin Joel 84
von Burg Martin 79
Urech Laura 72
Wenger Rose 70

7 SG6 Ammerswil 3 300
Menia Juri 83
Hunn Birk 81
Aschwanden Samuel 72
Parkhomenko Daniel 64

8 SG Othmarsingen 2 299
Dimayuga Jodelle 85
Chreif Ali 77
Tomasoni Giuliano 72
Anderegg Justin 65
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Bezirksschiitzenverband Lenzburg
Jungschiitzenwettschiessen 14. / 24. Juni 2017

Rang

9

10

11

12

Sektion

S6G Seon 1

Gmiinder Michael
Keusch Adrian
Miiller Yves
Miiller Joel
S6 Ammerswil 4
Bucher Peter
Miiller Dave
Bucher Sebastian
Brunschwiler Leon

FSV Rupperswil 2

Schneider Kim

Loria Alessandra
Angst Joel

von Burg Marion

S6 Hendschiken 2

Meggiolaro Mowan
Locher Pascal
Kuhnen Michael
Melliger Lars

Schiessplatz Lenzburg

82
76
73
53

79
74
67
63

76
72
72
62

77
69
68
59

Total

284

283

282

273
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Bezirksschiitzenverband Lenzburg
Jungschitzenwettschiessen 14. / 24. Juni 2017

Einzelrangliste Jungschiitzen

Rang Name

Plaz
Colombi
Eggler
Giitiger
Gitiger
Bosch
Riva
8 Dimayuga
Keller
Scarpone
11 Wouillemin
Meister
Quenot
14 Menia
Wietlisbach
16 Gmiinder
Plaz
18 Zingg
Hunn
Hunn
21 von Burg
Bucher
Kummer
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Baltisberger
Bertschinger

Tongi
Ouargli
28 Baumann
29 Chreif
Meggiolaro
31 Keusch
Schneider
Moser
34 Bittig
35 Miiller
36 Miiller
37 Tomasoni
Aschwanden
Urech
Graber
Loria
Angst

Vorname

Kevin
Luca
Delphine
Patrick
Nadja
Ueli
Nick
Jodelle
Aaron
Valentina
Joel
Mike
Lionel
Juri
Harrison
Michael
Saskia
Jonatan
Birk
Niklas
Martin
Peter
Andreas
Cyril
Elias
Aniel
Emilio
Phillip
Ali
Mowan
Adrian
Kim
Marco
Stefan
Dave
Yves
Giuliano
Samuel
Laura
Mario
Alessandra
Joel

Schiessplatz Lenzburg

Jg.

1997
1999
1997
1999
2000
2001
2001
1998
1998
1998
1998
2000
2001
1998
2001
1997
1999
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
1999
1999
2000
1998
2002
2001
1997
1997
1997
2000
2000
2001

Kurs Sektion

o
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FSV Holderbank
FSV Holderbank
SG Hendschiken
FSV Holderbank
FSV Holderbank
S6 Ammerswil
SG Ammerswil
S6 Othmarsingen
SG Ammerswil
FSV Holderbank
FSV Rupperswil
S6G Hendschiken
S6G Othmarsingen
S6 Ammerswil
S6G Othmarsingen
SG Seon

FSV Holderbank
SG Seon

SG Ammerswil
S6 Ammerswil
FSV Rupperswil
S6 Ammerswil
S6G Othmarsingen
S6 Ammerswil
SG Hendschiken
56 Othmarsingen
SG Ammerswil
S6 Othmarsingen
S6G Othmarsingen
SG Hendschiken
SG Seon

FSV Rupperswil
SG Hendschiken
S6 Ammerswil
SG Ammerswil
SG Seon

S6G Othmarsingen
S6 Ammerswil
FSV Rupperswil
SG Seon

FSV Rupperswil
FSV Rupperswil

Resultat

97
93
90
90
90
87
86
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
77
77
76
76
76
75
74
73
72
72
72
72
72
72

Kranz
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Bezirksschiitzenverband Lenzburg
Jungschitzenwettschiessen 14. / 24. Juni 2017

Rang Name

43
44
45
46
47

49
50

52

56
57
58
59

Schiessplatz Lenzburg

Naef
Wenger
Locher
Kuhnen
Bucher
Hartmann
Anderegg
Suter
Parkhomenko
Kress
Brunschwiler
Pieren
Wellinger
von Burg
Bysath
Melliger
Miiller

Vorname
Gil

Rose
Pascal
Michael
Sebastian
Thierry
Justin
Denny
Daniel
Fabian
Leon
Fabio
Adrienne
Marion
Samuel
Lars
Joel

Jg.

1999
2001
2002
1998
1997
1999
2002
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
1999
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Kurs Sektion

SG Seon

FSV Rupperswil
S6G Hendschiken
SG Hendschiken
S6 Ammerswil
S6G Othmarsingen
S6 Othmarsingen
S6G Othmarsingen
S6 Ammerswil
FSV Rupperswil
S6 Ammerswil
SG Hendschiken
S6 Ammerswil
FSV Rupperswil
SG Hendschiken
SG Hendschiken
SG Seon

Resultat

71
70
69
68
67
67
65
64
64
63
63
63
63
62
60
59
53

Kranz
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Bezirksschiitzenverband Lenzburg
Jungschiitzenwettschiessen 14. / 24. Juni 2017

Vereinsrangliste fiir Wanderpokal

1 FSV Holderbank

Plaz Kevin
Colombi Luca
Giitiger Nadja
Giitiger Patrick
Scarpone Valentina
Plaz Saskia

2 S6 Ammerswil

Bosch Ueli

Riva Nick
Keller Aaron
Menia Juri
Hunn Niklas
Hunn Birk
Bucher Peter
Baltisberger Cyril
Ouargli Emilio
Bdttig Stefan
Miiller Dave
Aschwanden Samuel
Bucher Sebastian
Parkhomenko Daniel
Wellinger Adrienne
Brunschwiler Leon

3 SG Othmarsingen

Dimayuga Jodelle
Quenot Lionel
Wietlisbach Harrison
Kummer Andreas
Tongi Aniel
Baumann Phillip
Chreif Ali
Tomasoni Giuliano
Hartmann Thierry
Anderegg Justin
Suter Denny

4 SG Hendschiken

Eggler Delphine
Meister Mike
Bertschinger Elias
Meggiolaro Mowan
Moser Marco
Locher Pascal
Kuhnen Michgel
Pieren Fabio
Bysdth Samuel
Melliger Lars

Schiessplatz Lenzburg

97
93
90
90
85
82

87
86
85
83
81
81
79
79
79
75
74

67
64
63
63

85
84
83
79
79
78
77
72
67
65
64

90
84
79
77
76
69
68
63
60
59

Anzahl

2 2
£ £
3 Lj
£ fs
5 455
X
X
X
X
X
9 740
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
7 565
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
7 543
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Anzahl Nichtpflicht

: s 3
3 2 8 5
E £ 2 3 §
2 g £ ] -
E 2 2 x 2 S g
& =z E 3% R R
1 1.64 456.64 91.328 6 6 1
X
7 9.56 749.56 83.284 16 16 1
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

4 5.36 570.36 81.480 11 11 1

X X X X

3 3.64 546.64 78.091 10 10 1

X

Vereinstotal

92.328

84.284

82.480

79.091

6 von 8



Bezirksschiitzenverband Lenzburg

Jungschiitzenwettschiessen 14. / 24. Juni 2017

5 S6 Seon
Gmiinder Michael
Zingg Jonatan
Keusch Adrian
Miiller Yves
Graber Mario
Naef Gil
Miiller Joel

6 FSV Rupperswil

Wauillemin Joel

von Burg Martin
Schneider Kim

Angst Joel

Loria Alessandra
Urech Laura
Wenger Rose

Kress Fabian

vonh Burg Marion

Schiessplatz Lenzburg

82
81
76
73
72
71
53

84
79
76
72
72
72
70
63
62

Anzahl

X X X X X

X X X X X X

Pflichresultate

§]

Pflichresultate

Total der

W
N

8

455

Anzahl Nichtpflicht

Resultate

X

N

3

2% der

Nichtpflichtresultate
Durchschnitt pro
flichtresultat

N Pfli

Punkte

2.48 386.48 77.296

N

3.90 458.90 76.483

0 Total Jungschiitzen

10

N Teilnehmer am JS-WS

Q Bonus

Vereinstotal

77.296

76.483
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Bezirksschiitzenverband Lenzburg
Jungschitzenwettschiessen 14. / 24. Juni 2017

Einzelrangliste Jungschiitzenleiter

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Sektion

1 Stager Anita 1977 SG Hendschiken
2 Biitikofer David 1989 SG Seon

3 Zobrist Fadri 1994 SG Hendschiken
4 Kraxenberger Alexander 1999 SG Ammerswil

5 Schaffner Karl 1944 SG Hendschiken
6 Leder Kurt 1959 SG Ammerswil

7 Suter Dominic 1997 SG Seon

8 Suter André 1965 SG Seon

9 Dietiker Sara 1993 SG Seon

10 Frei Pascal 1992 S6 Othmarsingen
11 Schneider Severin 1990 FSV Rupperswil
12 Baumann Peter 1961 SG Othmarsingen
13 Suter Nadine 1995 SG Seon

Schiessplatz Lenzburg

Resultat TS

89
87
87
87
85
84
84
82
81
80
80
78
72

92
97
86
83
81
96
93
88
85
91
82
96
85
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